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CURRENT OVERALL STANDINGS 2020

RIDER
Isabella Stevens

Tamara Patch

Stephanie Commens

Mercadies Mitchell
lldiko Udvary
Aimee Wood

Piper Searle

Sofia Anthony
Jaimelee Page
Amelia Fitzgerald
Jayden Watherston

Tamara Patch
Amanda Park

Gemma Hunt
Geneva Searle
Carly Bland
Madeline Fowkes
Yoni Wardropper
Annika Werny
Jessica Capek

Pru Stewart
Madalyn Todorovski
Emma Chapman

Evangeline Donaldson

Hannah Parker
Ellie Turnbull

HORSE
WILD CARD MAGIC

ARCSTAN ANTOINETTE
CEE DEE

RADCLIFFE

DAME REMI WOLVERINE
RULING HEART

GREY OPINION

SWING TIME SWIFT
STATFORD MARTINI
MOONLIGHT CLASSIC
BOX RIDGE FLETCHER J

JUSTA BIT POSH
GALLIC WONDER

WITZ END
VALENTINO DUSTY
FREE ON SATURDAY
QUALITY MAN

CALL ME WHAT YOU WANT
NICANDRO

REX

LEAGUE STAR
CHINO

MY LOTHARIO

REEF ACTION

CORANDIRK BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY

ITS ZANACON

TEG 22-23 FEB

% TJC 7-8 MAR
»
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9

WHT 29-30 AUG
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Eligibility Reminder: Horse/rider combinations must have participated in a minimum of 3 eligible EQ Leaderboard events

Jessica Grout

Jo Robins

Amy Jennison
Georgina Lowson
Alexandria Kokaev
Terri Kolb

Keegan Channells
Alexandra Bromley
Jaycie Trace
Jenna Champion
Ashlee Lowe
Charlotte Ostwald
Kate Prostamo
Xena Morrow

Jay Brandon
Gemma O'Leary
Carrey Hastings
Georgia Creed
Jessica Angus
Lorna Clifford
Sharee Verdon
Zara Greer

Caitlin Ward
Hannah Parker
Jen Bucknell

PLATINUM HAWK
BRUSTAR

GIGGLE NOW

CARDASHION

CLASSIC SEQUAL
ESTRELLAS REMARKABLEZ
ROCKABELLA BOY

BOMB ALASKA FLAMBE
KRACKER JAX LB
CRESTFIELDS CORAL
JACKPOT JIMMY

PLAUDITS QUEST
FLETCHER DEL FUEGO
DUBLIN LIGHTS
SHARELLEN DUET
BELROCK NADIA

FINCH FARM RAMMON
BARDEN BELLA
PATCHWORK TOPDECK
QUAMBY PARK STAR SHOW
WILLTONY SAPHIRE

HEART OF HEARTS
CROYDEN PARK CLICKETY CLACK
PB L ESPRIT

FAIRBANKS IPOD

14

12

18

19

0

19

5
0

15
13

14

16

18

16
17

20

10

19

TEG 31-1 NOV

Tambori
Equestri

6

20
20
12
11
20
19
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17

11

16
18

18

WHT 14-15 NOV

18
19
18

20

15

13

14

12

19

17

20

19

15



49
49
49
55
55
55
55
55
55
61
61
61
61
61
61
67
67
67
67
67
67
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
111
111
111
111

Keeleigh Wise
Mary Bates
Monique Searle
Alexis Gascoyne
Alexis Gascoyne
Evelyn Williamson
Jenna Champion
Margaux Markwell
Mark Bolton

Emily Russell
Gemma O'Leary
lldiko Udvary
Kathryn Humphrey
Molly Smith

Olivia Soegaard
Alexis Gascoyne
Jaimelee Page
Jasmin-lee Cooper
Jayde Mckinnon
Jo-anne Williams
Lara Coombe
Alana Park
Arabella Eagles
Georgie Coombe
Grace Anthony
Mckeely Elliott
Sienna Owen

Zoe Conroy
Amelia Driscoll
Anna Brookman
Bethany barneveld
Jo Pujolas

Mackenzie Irvine-doonan

Madison Hose
Summer Jacob
Amali Trama
Amilia Schooley
Elise Diamond
Felicity Sellick
Georgia Wheatley
Lily Weaver

Luke Klan
Mckenzie Apel
Emma Walmsley
Jessica Leary
Kaitlyn Davis
Katheryn Lindsey
Lucy Jackson
Madeleine Ryder
Sean Corr

Vivian Tse

Beth Robertson
Gemma O'Leary
India Krattinger
Janet Wilkinson
Jo Collins

Olivia Webb

Skye Anderson
Zara Warren

Ann marie Bradley
Annabelle Webb
Bethany Van barneveld
Clare Munro

GARNET TALISMAN
NANDAWAR LHOTSE
GREY OPINION

ROLLAGE HIGH ESTEEM
MUMMA MIA
WATTLEBANK CORSAIR
ZARA

REMI SUPERSONIC
BANTRY SPOTTED GYPSY
GENTLE GIANT

BELROCK CIARA

PB L ESPRIT

OXLEA NAIGHM

CASCADE

SAROVA PARK PAPARAZZI
MYSTIC SHADDOWS WILDFIRE
KINNORDY RILKE
SHAMROCK DOUBLE SHOT
LE GRANDE ANDRES
JURARA KAHLEESI

STING

BUNDYLICIOUS

JADORE CHANCE
MIDNIGHT

BELLTREES NELSON

LE DEMON
COMMENTATOR

STREET FIGHTER

DARK WHISKEY

CHEIF OSABI

BELCAM REEF

MY BOY BEN

ALLINGHAM PARK GRANDERA
JEN JAN FLORENT
CALVESTON PRINCE ELLIOT
HEARTNSOUL

FINCH FARM CARUNA
TALLYHO DECLAN
ROCKIN PARTY
GLAMORGAN SOVEREIGN
KANANDAH PARK WANDERLUST
INDARRA BACCHUS

LORD ARIES

CHARLIE BLUE

RAYJEN PARK MILTON
SHERIFF MAVERICK
SEVENANGLE ZIRCON
WICKED WINDICATOR
MISTERMIGHTY
CUSHAVON PIPPA
EFFRONTE
REMEMBERING FRANK
BELROCK SEBASTIAN
RHONDA FOX

LISSADELL ANDI

MAXX

FONTAIN

GIVE’EM CURRY

CHAVEI

APHRODITE

SALAMANCA

ITS BECAUSE

GISBORNE GIRL
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111
111
111
118
118
118
118
118
118
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
132
132
132
132
132
132
138
138
138
138
138
143
143
143
143
143
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
155
155
155
155
155
155
161
161
161
161
161
161
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167

Halley Bright

Jo Schager

Trudy Freeman
Aleisha Lorensen
Alexandra Bromley
Emma Walters
Georgie Coombe
Lily Murray

Nicole Carling
Evelyn Williamson
Jessica Capek
Kate Dreverman
Lilli Trewin
Mercedes Mclean
Nadia Finger
Roslyn Nicholson
Vanessa Brown
Anouk Vanderwaal
Benedict Hughes
Kristy Bobyreff
Rachel Ifield
Shelley Andrews
Victoria Groom
Aamelia Slarke

Jo Williams

Katja Sykes

Katja Sykes

Olivia Rolfe
Annabelle Webb
Georgia Creed
Jessica Capek
Mikaela Woodward
Shelley Andrews
Ashleigh Lane
Georgia Barnett
Jordan Vivian
Megan Cooper
Melissa Koop
Poppy Gamble
Ruby Agnew
Aimee Wood

Kylie Zabel

Lani Harrington
Mikaela Woodward
Sarah Kirley

Talia Criss

Ellen Davis

Emily Lang
Isabelle Cantle

Madison Ison-taliana

Philip Edwards
Rebekka Craig
Adam Dolman

Alexandra Ferguson-riley

Alyssa Savage
Amber Rooke
Anna Minogue
Ashlee Lowe
Beth Robertson
Bridget Garlick
Bryce Mckenzie
Caroline Ingram

Charlie Thorne

SUNFIRE CADILLAC

MY BOY BEN

IVY BANK BOOM

MISS OREILLY

MR PRESIDENT
BLOOMERS SIMPLY ERNEST
TRIVAGO

REMI LAMBADA

EUREKA SPLASHTACULAR
MAKAROFF GARZHETKA
GIVE EM CURRY

EL CAMPEADOR

GO PILLIGA

SAIL THE STARS
CARRINGTON LODGE FURST BEAU
NOT DUNGIVEN
IMMENHOF WONDERLAND
HANDSUPFORDETROIT
AMIRA

KINGS SENSATION
HIGHLY FLAMMABLE
GULLY GOSH

MILO VE

OTTABA HIGHLIGHT
JURARA MANDELA
CARINA PARK BONDIT
JOLEKA LEOME
ELECTRA GLIDE
SALIENT PARK BOUNCER
MACKS LOOKIN LEATHAL
CAPTAINS ANGEL
GOLDEN HOUR
CONGRATZO

ISKAR

GEEBEE TAITTINGER
WHAT AN ACTOR
ELLESBY LAVALLE

DB CAULFIELD

MICKY IRISH
ROSSANOVA
ABUNDANCE OF GREY
STUKWUN

SWING TIME MY BELLE
ILENO DE VIDA

BLACK BALAYAGE
GLENGANNON EVANGELINE
FANDANGO LACE
GAMEST MISS CHILL
FINCH FARM MOJO

SUM IT UP

BELRIEVE LEGO

SANATA

NYALA TRICKSHOT
CHRISTMAS PHANTOM
IDEAS MAN

FOX SUNDAY

OAKLAND FALCOR
MATILDA MY DARLIN
FINCH FARM KINGSLEY
KISS MY ASSETS
WOODY PRIDE

JAYBEE COMMANDER
CLAIM THE THRONE
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167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167

Charlotte Drynan
Chloe Cox
Christine Hynard
Courtney-jade Shelvey
Diana Ward
Emilee Wood
Emilee Wood
Emma West
Evangeline Donaldson
Georgia Barnett
Hannah Jorgensen
Jaimee-lee Holstein
Jaimelee Page
Jarrah Beaton
Jenna Champion
Jessica Boyd

Kate Pilcher

Kate Pilcher
Kathryn Humphrey
Kathryn Humphrey
Kirrah Paten

Lara Coombe
Laura Mcmahon
Lauren Crocker
Lydia Teague
Maddison Barsby
Meagan Donohoe
Mercedes Mclean
Morgan Knight
Nicole Johnson
Olivia Rolfe
Patricia Aldridge
Peta Rutherford
Peta Rutherford
Petra Pitt

Rachel Scott
Rebecca Jeans
Sarah Benton

Sian Munn

Sophie Frouws
Stephanie Commens
Sydnie Williams
Talia Criss

Tayla Hill

Thea Scott

Trish Aldridge
Trish Aldrige

Trish Aldrige
Vanessa Brown

Victoria Chrismas

Yoni Wardropper

SHEADY RIVOLI GIRL
BELLAROO CUBA
HPS WYNJANA
DALWIN KNIGHTLY
LADY STELLA
FLYING PROPHET
DEADLY ROSE

Good Thymes

GAMEST BLOWIN YOUR MIND

DE VINE

WAGTAIL ECLECTIC
GUNS BLAZING

JPS CARIBBEAN

RED FLAME

BELROCK SEBASTIAN
CLONMACNOISE

JINX

TILLY

OXLEA ZARA

OXLEA NAIMH

MG RADAGAST
FLOOD LIGHT
COPABELLA CYPHER
LIGHTS AND SIRENS
TECO BOUNTY
WHIPSTAFF CASPER
WAR & PEACH

MAN ON THE MOON
MORINGAS TANGO
THE GIRL NEXT DOOR
PUMPING

FINCH FARMS COLUMBIA
SUMMERLEE SASHA
SUMMERLEE SORRENTO
ALCHEMY PARK CATAPULT
JACK SOLEIL
SHIPROCK RORDAN
BALLYMOUNT JEWEL
NZA SUPERNOVA
CEST LA VIE OREO
RAFF NICCOLO
QUINTINA

LOVESONG

FELIX

BELLINOR TSH

Fionn McChill

OXLEA ROYAL TREAT
OXLEA NAIGHM

MR MACQUARIE
BOOROODABIN AVISPA

COSMIC ROYAL
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